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HOW TO WIN

DOGGONE

QO

Match any of YOUR DOGS to the WINNING scnﬂm“
DOG, win prize shown below that dog.

Reveal a @ » symbol, win ALL 4 PRIZES! m CASH Reveal a “

LUCKV

*1 ¥, $2,000!
GGONE L 0¢+ UPTO R

TOTAL
WIN WITH PRIZE
PRIZE(S) OF AMOUNT

S1 S1
S1x2 §2
$2 $2
$2x2

(S1 x 4) w/DOGHOUSE

$4

((52% 3) + 54) w/DOGHOUSE

$2+(S4x2)

S10

(52 + (54 % 2) + $10) w/DOGHOUSE

S10x2

$20

(510 x 4) w/DOGHOUSE 540
$20x 2 $40
S40 $40
(S10+ (520 x 2) * $50) w/DOGHOUSE _$100
$100 $100
$2,000 $2,000

Match any of YOUR DOGS to the WINNING
DOG, win prize shown helow that dog.
” symbol, win ALL 4 PRIZES!

oDDS
(1 IN:)

8.70
20.00
20.00
200.00
100.00
200.00
200.00

400.00
400.00
400.00
800.00
800.00

5,000.00
6,666.67
6,666.6/
33,333.33

FORDOL

— EXAMPLE SHOWN ABOVE AND TO THE RIGHT: 4 WINS - $10 TOTAL PRIZE.

oDDS
PER TIER
(1IN:)

8.70

10.00

2,000.00

100,000.00 25,000.00

333,333.33 333,333.33

AVERAGE CHANCE OF WINNING A PRIZE: 1 IN 3.99

Use your GameSense . ODDS VARY DURING GAME. PURCHASERS MUST BE 18 OR OLDER.
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DESCRIPTION / RETAILER INFORMATION

DOGGONE LUCKY - GAME# 1536



