HOW TO WIN

र्ध

DOGGONE LUCKY







EXAMPLE SHOWN ABOVE AND TO THE RIGHT: 4 WINS - \$10 TOTAL PRIZE.

WIN WITH PRIZE(S) OF	TOTAL PRIZE AMOUNT	ODDS (1 IN:)	ODDS PER TIER (1 IN:)
\$1	\$1	8.70	8.70
\$1 x 2	\$2	20.00	
\$2	\$2	20.00	10.00
\$2 x 2	\$4	200.00	
(\$1 x 4) w/DOGHOUSE	\$4	100.00	
\$4	\$4	200.00	50.00
((\$2 x 3) + \$4) w/DOGHOUSE	\$10	200.00	
\$2 + (\$4 x 2)	\$10	400.00	
\$10	\$10	400.00	100.00
(\$2 + (\$4 x 2) + \$10) w/DOGHOUSE	\$20	400.00	
\$10 x 2	\$20	800.00	
\$20	\$20	800.00	200.00
(\$10 x 4) w/DOGHOUSE	\$40	5,000.00	
\$20 x 2	\$40	6,666.67	
\$40	\$40	6,666.67	2,000.00
(\$10 + (\$20 x 2) + \$50) w/DOGHOUSE	\$100	33,333.33	
\$100	\$100	100,000.00	25,000.00
\$2,000	\$2,000	333,333.33	333,333.33

AVERAGE CHANCE OF WINNING A PRIZE: 1 IN 3.99